

DATE : 29.09.2023

TO : MS FIRSTCAP
VEHICLE NO : SGN8211Z
MODEL : TOYOTA WISH
CHASSIS : JTDGG20W40J008574
DATE OF REG : 08.01.2018
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 20.09.2024 1655HRS

Hui Rong

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Don</i>	1	\$ 795.00	\$ 795.00 ✓
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00 ✗
3	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RING LH <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 125.80	\$ 125.80 ✗
4	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER LH <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 126.00	\$ 126.00 ✗
5	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>Men</i>	2	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00 ✗
6	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM GARNISH <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 174.20	\$ 174.20 ✗
7	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SIDE GARNISH LH <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 69.10	\$ 69.10 ✗
8	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 176.80	\$ 176.80 ✗
9	HEADLAMP (HID) LH <i>Cut</i>	1	\$ 2,983.72	\$ 2,983.72 ✗ 2650
10	FRONT FENDER LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 804.00	\$ 804.00 ✗ 689
11	FRONT FENDER COWLING LH <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 178.00	\$ 178.00 ✗
12	FRONT WHEEL HOUSE PANEL LH <i>3 MP</i>	1	\$ 615.80	\$ 615.80 ✗
13	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00 ✗

TOTAL PRICE \$ 6,588.42
LESS 25% \$ 1,647.11
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 4,941.32

4134
3100.50

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 ✗ 30
2	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 ✗
3	FRONT SPORT RIMS SET <i>Not in</i>	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00 ✗
4	FRONT TYRE LH <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00 ✗ 30
5	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIP (SET) <i>Men</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 ✗

TOTAL \$ 1,720.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
-----	-----------------	-------	---------------

1	TO PANEL BEAT, WELD ,CUT, ADJUST, KNOCK	\$ 1,000.00	450
2	TO SPRAY PAINT	\$ 1,000.00	400
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	x
4	WIRING, BULB CHECKING	\$ 150.00	30
5	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 100.00	x
6	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMNET(BEFORE & AFTER)	\$ 120.00	x
7	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	x

880

TOTAL

\$ 2,800.00

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 6,661.32
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 2,800.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 9,461.32

Adnan G

1/c 24/09/24

04 Dyp

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Total: 4010.50

4/8: 3.2K

3.2K